
 ​​REGISTRATION DETAILS - 2019 

Date:  ​26 January 2019 

Time:   ​08:00 

Venue:    ​St Stithians College,​​ ​Boys’ College Mears Hall ​​(please use the Bram Fischer Gate entrance) 

Saturday School is for Gr 9 – 12 learners only, and registration is based on a “first come, first serve” 
basis.  Due to capacity, we cannot accept all applicants.  

(Learners are NOT selected based on their school results or which school they attend, any learner 
who is registered at a high school for Gr 9, 10, 11 or 12 and who takes the subjects we offer, is able 
to apply) 

The Gr 10 – 12 learners must have the 
following subject combination: 

● Mathematics (Core, not Maths
Lit)

● Physical Science and / or Life
Sciences

Subjects presented at Saturday School 

● Mathematics
● Physical Science
● Life Sciences
● Accounting
● English

The Grade 9 learners subjects offered at 
Thandulwazi: 

● Mathematics
● Natural Sciences
● English

Learners need to bring copies of the following for Saturday School registration: 

● Copy of your 2018 end of year school report
● Copy of your ID or Birth Certificate
● Letter with your School’s name, contacts, address and principal’s name and his/her contacts

as well as your parent / guardian’s names, contact phone number and email address.

If you do not bring these documents you will not be allowed to register. 

Thandulwazi cannot make photocopies and provide pens with which to fill in the information 

at registration, so please ensure that you come prepared.  

NB Registration opens at 7:30 and the registration cut-off time will be 13:00. 

For queries, email: ​​thandulwazi@stithian.com 

mailto:thandulwazi@stithian.com


       2019 CALENDAR DATES 

 THANDULWAZI SATURDAY SCHOOL 

Grades:                     ​ 9 to 12 

Teaching Subjects:   ​Mathematics, Life  Science, Physical Science, English, Accounting, 
 Natural Science 

Times:  ​8:30 - 14:00 

Venues:  ​St Stithians Boys’ College, St Stithians Girls’ College 

Dates: 

1. ​Saturday 19 January
​​Teacher PD

2. ​Saturday 26 January
Registration (Mears Hall)

3. ​Saturday 2 February
Session 1
Grade 12 Prize giving (Mears Hall)
IEB National Conference
Baseline testing(All labs) round 1

4. ​Saturday 9 February
Session 2

5. ​Saturday 16 February
Session 3
Maths Buddy Workshop (Grade 9)

6. ​Saturday 23 February
Session 4

7. ​Saturday 2 March
Session 5

8. ​Saturday 9 March
Session 6
Careers Day

9. ​Saturday 6 April
 Session 7  
 Maths Focus Day 

10.​ Saturday 13 April
Session 8

11. ​Saturday 27 April
Session 9

12.​ Saturday 4 May
​​Session 10

13. ​Saturday 11 May
Session 11

14. ​Saturday 18 May
Session 12
Maths Buddy Workshop (Grade 9)

15. ​Saturday 25 May
Session 13

16. ​Saturday 8 June
Session 14

17. ​Saturday 15 June
Session 15
Music Day



 

 
18. ​Friday 28 June & Saturday 29 June 
      Grade 12 (only) Winter Classes 

19. ​Saturday 13 July 
       Session 16 

20. ​Saturday 20 July 
       Session 17 

21. ​Saturday 27 July 
       Session 18 

22. ​Saturday 3 August 
        Session 19 
        Careers Day (Grade 9) 

23.​ Saturday 17 August 
       Session 20 

24. ​Saturday 24 August 
       Session 21 

25. ​Saturday 31 August 
       Session 22 

26. ​Saturday 7 September 
       Session 23 

27. ​Saturday 14 September 
       Session 24 

28. ​Saturday 21 September 
       Session 25 

29.​ Saturday 28 September 
       Session 26 

30. ​Saturday 05 October 
       Session 27 

31. ​Saturday 12 October 
       Session 28 

32. ​Saturday 19 October 
       Session 29 
      Closing ceremony 
      Chapel 

 


